ODODNA\NCe= T=/\AM UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals Hahnville 88.86
Advanced to Finals Edison 87.08
Advanced to Finals OKC Storm 82.66
Advanced to Finals Winter Springs 82.22
Advanced to Finals Lake Mary 82.10
Advanced to Finals Bixby 81.14
Advanced to Semifinals Glendale 80.82
Advanced to Semifinals Watertown 79.92
Advanced to Semifinals Huntington 79.92
Advanced to Semifinals Independence 79.16
Advanced to Semifinals Bishop O'Connell 78.42
Advanced to Semifinals Belton 76.20
Advanced to Semifinals Manatee 74.60
Advanced to Finals Glendale 83.68
Watertown 80.74

Belton 78.30

Independence 77.98

Huntington 77.56

Bishop O'Connell 77.50

Manatee 76.62

SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE FINAL RESULTS

1 Hahnville - National Champion 92.5
2 Edison 87.62



N O o bW

OKC Storm
Lake Mary
Winter Springs
Bixby
Glendale

85.92
85.68
85.22
84.90
84.74



