

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals	Hahnville	88.86
Advanced to Finals	Edison	87.08
Advanced to Finals	OKC Storm	82.66
Advanced to Finals	Winter Springs	82.22
Advanced to Finals	Lake Mary	82.10
Advanced to Finals	Bixby	81.14
Advanced to Semifinals	Glendale	80.82
Advanced to Semifinals	Watertown	79.92
Advanced to Semifinals	Huntington	79.92
Advanced to Semifinals	Independence	79.16
Advanced to Semifinals	Bishop O'Connell	78.42
Advanced to Semifinals	Belton	76.20
Advanced to Semifinals	Manatee	74.60

	SEMIFINAL RESULTS	
Advanced to Finals	Glendale	83.68
	Watertown	80.74
	Belton	78.30
	Independence	77.98
	Huntington	77.56
	Bishop O'Connell	77.50
	Manatee	76.62

SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE FINAL RESULTS

1	Hahnville - National Champion	92.5
2	Edison	87 62

3	OKC Storm	85.92
4	Lake Mary	85.68
5	Winter Springs	85.22
6	Bixby	84.90
7	Glendale	84.74